
Pos Nombre Dorsal Tiempo Categoria Pos. Cat.

Clasificación General

VII SAN SILVESTRE LÁCARA

1 JORGE GONZALEZ RIVERA 00:18:22 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 11552
2 DAVID PASCUAL PIÑERO 00:19:19 MASTER B MASCULINO 11600
3 GASPAR HERNANDEZ IGLESIAS 00:19:20 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 21560
4 CRISTIAN MARTIN ROMERO 00:19:35 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 31576
5 ALEJANDRO GRAGERA LUNA 00:19:46 MASTER A MASCULINO 11556
6 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MOLINA 00:20:01 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 41615
7 JAVIER NARANJO GERMAN 00:20:07 MASTER A MASCULINO 21593
8 PEDRO MURILLO MUÑOZ 00:20:11 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 51591
9 ISMAEL SALGUERO ROMERO 00:20:12 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 61623

10 CESAR SANTABARBARA GRAGERA 00:20:12 MASTER A MASCULINO 31629
11 CLEMENTE VENTURA BURGOS 00:20:29 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 71635
12 VICTOR FERNANDEZ BARRENA 00:20:33 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 81535
13 MIGUEL ANGEL CONTADOR CASILLA 00:20:43 MASTER E MASCULINO 11522
14 NACHO FERNANDEZ DE LA OSA 00:20:44 MASTER C MASCULINO 11536
15 BALDOMERO NIETO PEREZ 00:20:47 MASTER B MASCULINO 21594
16 DANIEL CORBACHO GARCIA 00:20:49 MASTER A MASCULINO 41523
17 RAFAEL BARRETO PRIETO 00:20:51 MASTER B MASCULINO 31506
18 JAVIER CHAVES PILO 00:20:53 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 91519
19 JOSE MANZANO PINTADO 00:21:09 MASTER A MASCULINO 51571
20 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ 00:21:11 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 101612
21 MIGUEL RUBIO TORRES 00:21:12 MASTER B MASCULINO 41619
22 DIEGO GERMAN CRUZ 00:21:15 MASTER C MASCULINO 21543
23 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN DE LA NAVA 00:21:26 MASTER C MASCULINO 31574
24 DAVID BECERRA REYES 00:21:28 MASTER A MASCULINO 61508
25 Francisco M. Leñador Gomez 00:21:36 MASTER B MASCULINO 51642
26 DIEGO ORTIZ LOPEZ 00:21:47 MASTER C MASCULINO 41597
27 JOSE CARLOS LOZANO GONZALEZ 00:21:56 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 111568
28 DOMINGO RODRIGUEZ MATE 00:21:59 MASTER D MASCULINO 11614
29 FRANCISCO MORAGA CABAÑAS 00:22:04 MASTER E MASCULINO 21585
30 DANIEL LOZANO CRUZ 00:22:08 MASTER A MASCULINO 71567
31 SANTIAGO PAJUELO MACHUCA 00:22:13 MASTER B MASCULINO 61598
32 JUAN MARIA CORZO CABEZUDO 00:22:24 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 121524
33 JUAN JOSE CABAÑAS RODRIGUEZ 00:22:36 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 131514
34 CESAR GRILLO GARCIA 00:22:36 MASTER B MASCULINO 71557
35 JOSE MANUEL BELLORIN SIERRA 00:22:41 MASTER A MASCULINO 81509
36 MARIO GALEANO ACEITUNO 00:22:43 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 141540
37 LAUREANO CORZO SERRANO 00:22:46 MASTER D MASCULINO 21525
38 LUIS MANUEL PIÑERO LOPEZ 00:22:46 MASTER B MASCULINO 81603
39 FRANCSICO BARROSO CARRETERO 00:22:47 MASTER B MASCULINO 91507
40 JUAN PEDRO ALVAREZ MORENO 00:22:48 MASTER A MASCULINO 91503
41 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:22:48 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 151538
42 MANUEL GALLANA ALVAREZ 00:22:53 MASTER B MASCULINO 101541
43 JUAN BAUTISTA TORTOSA LARA 00:22:53 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 161632
44 ANTONIO NARANJO DUQUE 00:22:58 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 171592
45 JOSE MANUEL MADERA MARQUEZ 00:23:04 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 181570
46 MOISES MENDEZ MARTIN 00:23:05 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 191581
47 SONIA RANGEL BOTELLO 00:23:05 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 11608
48 JAVIER MONTEAGUDO MAÑAS 00:23:13 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 201584
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Clasificación General

VII SAN SILVESTRE LÁCARA

49 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ JAEN 00:23:21 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 211537
50 JUAN MANUEL JAEN OLIVA 00:23:21 MASTER B MASCULINO 111564
51 RUBEN RAMOS SOSA 00:23:21 MASTER B MASCULINO 121607
52 VICENTE GOMEZ AUNION 00:23:22 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 221547
53 JULIAN RODRIGUEZ CALLE 00:23:26 MASTER D MASCULINO 31609
54 JUAN MANUEL MENDOZA BARRIL 00:23:28 MASTER D MASCULINO 41582
55 LUIS CABELLO DE PANDO 00:23:33 MASTER A MASCULINO 101515
56 JOSE ANGEL ALCALA DELGADO 00:23:45 MASTER B MASCULINO 131500
57 JOSE MARIA MORENO ROMERO 00:23:56 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 231588
58 FRANCISCO J. GALAN LECHON 00:24:03 MASTER B MASCULINO 141539
59 FRANCISCO J. PULIDO MARTIN 00:24:08 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 241605
60 JUAQUIN VILLARES CARRASCO 00:24:09 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 251638
61 ISIDRO SALGUERO DIAZ 00:24:17 MASTER A MASCULINO 111621
62 DAVID KYM PEÑA 00:24:20 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 261565
63 JUAN GABRIEL NOGALES RAMOS 00:24:24 MASTER A MASCULINO 121596
64 CANDIDO MELCHOR PULIDO 00:24:40 MASTER E MASCULINO 31578
65 LAURA SANCHEZ JIMENEZ 00:24:41 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 21626
66 LUCAS AVILA COCO 00:24:44 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 271505
67 FRANCISCO JOSE SANCHEZ MORALES 00:24:49 MASTER C MASCULINO 51627
68 ALONSO ALVAREZ GRAGERA 00:24:56 MASTER C MASCULINO 61501
69 MANUEL GUTIERREZ BARROSO 00:24:56 MASTER C MASCULINO 71559
70 ALBERTO GUTIERREZ BARROSO 00:24:57 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 281558
71 PEDRO FELIPE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 00:25:14 MASTER C MASCULINO 81610
72 MELANY GONZALEZ BARRIL 00:25:20 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 31550
73 CRISTOPHER SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:25:20 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 291628
74 JOSE ANDRES SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 00:25:24 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 301625
75 VERONICA VEGA CARVAJAL 00:25:32 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 41634
76 SERGIO AMAYA MARTIN 00:25:35 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 311504
77 LUIS MORENO MONTERO 00:25:36 MASTER C MASCULINO 91586
78 RAFAEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:25:42 MASTER E MASCULINO 41553
79 MARIA LUISA GIRALDO VILA 00:25:59 MASTER B FEMENINO 11545
80 NATALIA GERMAN MORENO 00:26:03 MASTER B FEMENINO 21544
81 SILVIA CIENFUEGOS SANCHEZ 00:26:14 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 51520
82 RUBEN MORENO MORENO 00:26:18 MASTER B MASCULINO 151587
83 ALONSO MACIAS CHAMIZO 00:26:20 MASTER A MASCULINO 131569
84 Toni Vivas Cacho 00:26:31 MASTER C MASCULINO 101639
85 MARISA TORRES MATA 00:26:32 MASTER B FEMENINO 31631
86 MARTA GONZALEZ CASTILLO 00:26:35 MASTER B FEMENINO 41551
87 JUAN MANUEL PEREZ GONZALEZ 00:26:37 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 321602
88 EUSEBIO ALVAREZ MORENO 00:26:38 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 331502
89 JUAN JOSE CABALLERO FERNANDEZ 00:26:38 MASTER B MASCULINO 161513
90 DAVID ZARCO FERNANDEZ 00:26:44 MASTER A MASCULINO 141641
91 JUAN RAMON DONAIRE GOMEZ 00:26:46 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 341531
92 JOSE MARIA DELFA CUPIDO 00:27:15 MASTER C MASCULINO 111529
93 SANTI HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:27:15 MASTER A MASCULINO 151561
94 Mª PAZ GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 00:27:27 MASTER C FEMENINO 11554
95 MERCEDES MARCOS BUENO 00:27:36 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 61572
96 MIGUEL ANGEL MURILLO BORAITA 00:27:36 MASTER D MASCULINO 51590
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97 ANTONIO CRUZ SANCHEZ 00:27:46 MASTER E MASCULINO 51527
98 MANUEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 00:28:13 MASTER C MASCULINO 121577
99 ISABEL MENAYO GOMEZ 00:28:13 MASTER C FEMENINO 21580

100 Jose Alejandro Yerga Silva 00:28:46 MASTER A MASCULINO 161640
101 MARIA JOSE HERNANDEZ VILLARIN 00:29:21 MASTER E FEMENINO 11562
102 NIEVES GIRALDO VILA 00:29:24 MASTER C FEMENINO 31546
103 LUCIA IGLESIA CAYADO 00:29:30 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 71563
104 LORENA VENTURA COSTA 00:29:31 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 81636
105 ANTONIO GOMEZ CARRETERO 00:29:32 MASTER A MASCULINO 171548
106 JOSE LUIS MOLINA BOLAÑOS 00:29:52 MASTER C MASCULINO 131583
107 LOLA RUBIO GONZALEZ 00:29:59 MASTER B FEMENINO 51618
108 SARA BELEN CIENFUEGOS SANCHEZ 00:30:19 MASTER A FEMENINO 11521
109 YOLANDA SALGUERO HOLGUERA 00:30:41 MASTER B FEMENINO 61622
110 LAURA GOMEZ PRIETO 00:30:47 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 91549
111 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 00:30:48 ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 351624
112 AMIRA SALEH MUSA 00:30:53 MASTER A FEMENINO 21620
113 CRISTINA ESCASSI ARRANZ 00:31:08 MASTER B FEMENINO 71532
114 ALICIA MUÑOZ ESCOBAR 00:31:08 MASTER A FEMENINO 31589
115 EVA CHARLES CARDIERNO 00:32:45 MASTER D FEMENINO 11518
116 Maria Cantero Lopez 00:33:05 MASTER D FEMENINO 21517
117 PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ PARRA 00:33:05 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 101616
118 DANIEL SAUCO GONZALO 00:33:08 MASTER D MASCULINO 61630
119 CARMEN ROMERO ROMERO 00:33:51 MASTER B FEMENINO 81617
120 DOLORES GARCIA OLIVA 00:34:38 MASTER D FEMENINO 31542
121 MARIBEL MARQUEZ MUÑOZ 00:34:42 MASTER D FEMENINO 41573
122 LAURA DE LA O ZAMORA 00:34:56 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 111528
123 JENIFER PITEL PRIETO 00:34:56 ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 121604
124 CARIDAD VACA FERNANDEZ 00:34:56 MASTER A FEMENINO 41633
125 MERCEDES MENAYO ANTUNEZ 00:37:30 MASTER A FEMENINO 51579
126 CRISTOBAL LEDESMA FRIEVAS 00:37:47 MASTER E MASCULINO 61566
127 MARGARITA VILLAFAINA MORICHE 00:37:48 MASTER D FEMENINO 51637
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VII SAN SILVESTRE LÁCARA

Clasificación por Categorías

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

1 1552 JORGE GONZALEZ RIVERA 00:18:22 C.A. MITREO
2 1560 GASPAR HERNANDEZ IGLESIAS 00:19:20 C.A. MONTIJO
3 1576 CRISTIAN MARTIN ROMERO 00:19:35 C. EL CAIRO
4 1615 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MOLINA 00:20:01
5 1591 PEDRO MURILLO MUÑOZ 00:20:11
6 1623 ISMAEL SALGUERO ROMERO 00:20:12 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
7 1635 CLEMENTE VENTURA BURGOS 00:20:29 C.A. MONTIJO
8 1535 VICTOR FERNANDEZ BARRENA 00:20:33 C.A. MONTIJO
9 1519 JAVIER CHAVES PILO 00:20:53 C. LA ROCA
10 1612 JOSE MARIA RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ 00:21:11
11 1568 JOSE CARLOS LOZANO GONZALEZ 00:21:56 Mtb la Roca
12 1524 JUAN MARIA CORZO CABEZUDO 00:22:24 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
13 1514 JUAN JOSE CABAÑAS RODRIGUEZ 00:22:36 C.A. MONTIJO
14 1540 MARIO GALEANO ACEITUNO 00:22:43 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
15 1538 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:22:48
16 1632 JUAN BAUTISTA TORTOSA LARA 00:22:53
17 1592 ANTONIO NARANJO DUQUE 00:22:58 C.A.LOBON
18 1570 JOSE MANUEL MADERA MARQUEZ 00:23:04 C.A.BADAJOZ
19 1581 MOISES MENDEZ MARTIN 00:23:05 Quack
20 1584 JAVIER MONTEAGUDO MAÑAS 00:23:13
21 1537 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ JAEN 00:23:21
22 1547 VICENTE GOMEZ AUNION 00:23:22 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
23 1588 JOSE MARIA MORENO ROMERO 00:23:56 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
24 1605 FRANCISCO J. PULIDO MARTIN 00:24:08 C. LA ROCA
25 1638 JUAQUIN VILLARES CARRASCO 00:24:09 Mtb la Roca
26 1565 DAVID KYM PEÑA 00:24:20 ASFAS
27 1505 LUCAS AVILA COCO 00:24:44
28 1558 ALBERTO GUTIERREZ BARROSO 00:24:57 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
29 1628 CRISTOPHER SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:25:20 CERVEZA BIKE
30 1625 JOSE ANDRES SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 00:25:24 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
31 1504 SERGIO AMAYA MARTIN 00:25:35 ACTIVATE
32 1602 JUAN MANUEL PEREZ GONZALEZ 00:26:37

33 1502 EUSEBIO ALVAREZ MORENO 00:26:38 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
34 1531 JUAN RAMON DONAIRE GOMEZ 00:26:46 RIVER RACERS
35 1624 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 00:30:48
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VII SAN SILVESTRE LÁCARA

Clasificación por Categorías

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

1 1608 SONIA RANGEL BOTELLO 00:23:05 Quack
2 1626 LAURA SANCHEZ JIMENEZ 00:24:41
3 1550 MELANY GONZALEZ BARRIL 00:25:20
4 1634 VERONICA VEGA CARVAJAL 00:25:32
5 1520 SILVIA CIENFUEGOS SANCHEZ 00:26:14 C.A.LOBON
6 1572 MERCEDES MARCOS BUENO 00:27:36
7 1563 LUCIA IGLESIA CAYADO 00:29:30 ASFAS
8 1636 LORENA VENTURA COSTA 00:29:31 AACB
9 1549 LAURA GOMEZ PRIETO 00:30:47 Adhara
10 1616 PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ PARRA 00:33:05 Adhara
11 1528 LAURA DE LA O ZAMORA 00:34:56
12 1604 JENIFER PITEL PRIETO 00:34:56

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER A MASCULINO

1 1556 ALEJANDRO GRAGERA LUNA 00:19:46 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
2 1593 JAVIER NARANJO GERMAN 00:20:07

3 1629 CESAR SANTABARBARA GRAGERA 00:20:12

4 1523 DANIEL CORBACHO GARCIA 00:20:49 AACB
5 1571 JOSE MANZANO PINTADO 00:21:09

6 1508 DAVID BECERRA REYES 00:21:28

7 1567 DANIEL LOZANO CRUZ 00:22:08 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
8 1509 JOSE MANUEL BELLORIN SIERRA 00:22:41

9 1503 JUAN PEDRO ALVAREZ MORENO 00:22:48 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
10 1515 LUIS CABELLO DE PANDO 00:23:33 Adhara
11 1621 ISIDRO SALGUERO DIAZ 00:24:17 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
12 1596 JUAN GABRIEL NOGALES RAMOS 00:24:24 ADHARA RIVER RACES
13 1569 ALONSO MACIAS CHAMIZO 00:26:20

14 1641 DAVID ZARCO FERNANDEZ 00:26:44

15 1561 SANTI HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:27:15 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
16 1640 Jose Alejandro Yerga Silva 00:28:46

17 1548 ANTONIO GOMEZ CARRETERO 00:29:32

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER A FEMENINO

1 1521 SARA BELEN CIENFUEGOS SANCHEZ 00:30:19 C.A.LOBON
2 1620 AMIRA SALEH MUSA 00:30:53 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
3 1589 ALICIA MUÑOZ ESCOBAR 00:31:08 Adhara
4 1633 CARIDAD VACA FERNANDEZ 00:34:56

5 1579 MERCEDES MENAYO ANTUNEZ 00:37:30 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
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VII SAN SILVESTRE LÁCARA

Clasificación por Categorías

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER B MASCULINO

1 1600 DAVID PASCUAL PIÑERO 00:19:19
2 1594 BALDOMERO NIETO PEREZ 00:20:47 C. MARATON BADAJOZ
3 1506 RAFAEL BARRETO PRIETO 00:20:51 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
4 1619 MIGUEL RUBIO TORRES 00:21:12
5 1642 Francisco M. Leñador Gomez 00:21:36 ADDLG&E
6 1598 SANTIAGO PAJUELO MACHUCA 00:22:13 C.A. MONTIJO
7 1557 CESAR GRILLO GARCIA 00:22:36
8 1603 LUIS MANUEL PIÑERO LOPEZ 00:22:46 CARRERISTAS DE MONTAÑA
9 1507 FRANCSICO BARROSO CARRETERO 00:22:47 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
10 1541 MANUEL GALLANA ALVAREZ 00:22:53
11 1564 JUAN MANUEL JAEN OLIVA 00:23:21 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
12 1607 RUBEN RAMOS SOSA 00:23:21 C.A. MONTIJO
13 1500 JOSE ANGEL ALCALA DELGADO 00:23:45 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
14 1539 FRANCISCO J. GALAN LECHON 00:24:03
15 1587 RUBEN MORENO MORENO 00:26:18 VALGON
16 1513 JUAN JOSE CABALLERO FERNANDEZ 00:26:38 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER B FEMENINO

1 1545 MARIA LUISA GIRALDO VILA 00:25:59

2 1544 NATALIA GERMAN MORENO 00:26:03 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
3 1631 MARISA TORRES MATA 00:26:32 C.A.LOBON
4 1551 MARTA GONZALEZ CASTILLO 00:26:35 C.A.LOBON
5 1618 LOLA RUBIO GONZALEZ 00:29:59 VALGON
6 1622 YOLANDA SALGUERO HOLGUERA 00:30:41

7 1532 CRISTINA ESCASSI ARRANZ 00:31:08 Adhara
8 1617 CARMEN ROMERO ROMERO 00:33:51 VALGON
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VII SAN SILVESTRE LÁCARA

Clasificación por Categorías

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER C MASCULINO

1 1536 NACHO FERNANDEZ DE LA OSA 00:20:44 C.A. MERIDA
2 1543 DIEGO GERMAN CRUZ 00:21:15
3 1574 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN DE LA NAVA 00:21:26
4 1597 DIEGO ORTIZ LOPEZ 00:21:47
5 1627 FRANCISCO JOSE SANCHEZ MORALES 00:24:49 C.A.LOBON
6 1501 ALONSO ALVAREZ GRAGERA 00:24:56 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
7 1559 MANUEL GUTIERREZ BARROSO 00:24:56 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
8 1610 PEDRO FELIPE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 00:25:14 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
9 1586 LUIS MORENO MONTERO 00:25:36 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
10 1639 Toni Vivas Cacho 00:26:31 C.A.LOBON
11 1529 JOSE MARIA DELFA CUPIDO 00:27:15 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
12 1577 MANUEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 00:28:13 VALGON
13 1583 JOSE LUIS MOLINA BOLAÑOS 00:29:52 Atletas Valvienses

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER C FEMENINO

1 1554 Mª PAZ GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 00:27:27 C.A. MONTIJO
2 1580 ISABEL MENAYO GOMEZ 00:28:13 VALGON
3 1546 NIEVES GIRALDO VILA 00:29:24 CARRERISTAS DE MONTAÑA

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER D MASCULINO

1 1614 DOMINGO RODRIGUEZ MATE 00:21:59 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
2 1525 LAUREANO CORZO SERRANO 00:22:46

3 1609 JULIAN RODRIGUEZ CALLE 00:23:26 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
4 1582 JUAN MANUEL MENDOZA BARRIL 00:23:28 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
5 1590 MIGUEL ANGEL MURILLO BORAITA 00:27:36

6 1630 DANIEL SAUCO GONZALO 00:33:08 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER D FEMENINO

1 1518 EVA CHARLES CARDIERNO 00:32:45

2 1517 Maria Cantero Lopez 00:33:05 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
3 1542 DOLORES GARCIA OLIVA 00:34:38 A.D. VEGAS BAJAS
4 1573 MARIBEL MARQUEZ MUÑOZ 00:34:42

5 1637 MARGARITA VILLAFAINA MORICHE 00:37:48
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VII SAN SILVESTRE LÁCARA

Clasificación por Categorías

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER E MASCULINO

1 1522 MIGUEL ANGEL CONTADOR CASILLA 00:20:43 C.A. MITREO
2 1585 FRANCISCO MORAGA CABAÑAS 00:22:04
3 1578 CANDIDO MELCHOR PULIDO 00:24:40
4 1553 RAFAEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 00:25:42
5 1527 ANTONIO CRUZ SANCHEZ 00:27:46
6 1566 CRISTOBAL LEDESMA FRIEVAS 00:37:47

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo Club

MASTER E FEMENINO

1 1562 MARIA JOSE HERNANDEZ VILLARIN 00:29:21 A.D.VEGAS BAJAS
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